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RECORD TYPE: FEDERAL (NOTES MAIL)

CREATOR:Sinclair.Janice@epamail.epa.gov ( Sinclair.Janice@epamail.epa.gov [ UNKNOWN
CREATION DATE/TIME:11-JUL-2002 10:08:08.00

SUBJECT:: EPA NEWS CLIPS AM

TO:Bostock.Bob@epamail .epa.gov { Bostock.BobGepamail.epa.gov [ UNKNOWN ] )
READ : UNKNOWN

TO:Cauthen.Khary@epamail.epa.gov { Cauthen.Khary@epamail.epa.gov [ UNKNOWN ] )
REALD : UNKNOWN

TO:Coquis.Heather@epamail .epa.gov { Coquis.Heather@epamail.,epa.gov [ UNKNOWN 1)
READ : UNKNOWN

TQ:Dunne.Tom@epamail .epa.gov ( Dunne.Tom@epamail.epa.gov [ UNKNOWN 1)
READ : UNKNOWN

TO:Mcneil.Tucker@epamail.epa.gov ( Mcneil.Tucker@epamail.epa.gov [ UNKNOWN ] )
READ : UNKNOWN

TO:Mulvaney.Susan@epamail .epa.gov { Mulvaney.Susan@epamail.epa.gov [ UNKNOWN ] )}
READ : UNKNOWN

TO:Hunt .Loretta@epamail .epa.gov ( Hunt.Loretta@epamail.epa.gov [ UNKNOWN ] )
READ : UNKNOWN

TO:Glazier.Kelly@epamail.epa.gov ( Glazier.Kelly@epamail.epa.gov [ UNKNOWN ] )
READ : UNKNOWIN

TO:Cunningham.Robert@epamail .epa.gov { Cunningham.Robert@epamail.epa.gov [ UNKNOWN ]
READ : UNKNCOWN

TQ:Jaeger.Lisalepamail.epa.gov ( Jaeger.Lisa@epamall.epa.gov [ UNKNOWN ] )
READ : UNKNOWN

TO:Basile.Tom@epamail .epa.gov ( Basile.Tom@epamail.epa.gov [ UNKNOWN | )
READ : UNKNOWN

TO:Grumbles .Benjamin@epamail .epa.gov ( Grumbles.Benjamin@epamail .epa.gov [ UNKNOWN ]
READ : UNKNOWN

TO:Gilman.PaulBepamail .epa.gov ( Gilman.PaulGepamall.epa.gov [ UNKNOWN ] )
READ : UNKNOWN

TO:Furey.JessicaBepamail .epa.gov { Furey.Jessica@epamail .epa.gov [ UNKNOWN ] )
READ ; UNKNOWN

TO:Burnett .Tod@epamail .epa.gov { Burnett.Tod@epamail.epa.gov [ UNKNOWN ] }
READ : UNKNOWN

TO:Combe.Linda@epamail .epa.gov ( Combs.Linda@epamail.epa.gov [ UNEKNOWN 1)
READ : UNKNOWN

TO:Dalgle.Stephanie@epamail .epa.gov { Daigle.Stephanie@epamail.epa.gov [ UNKNOWN ! )
READ : UNKNOWN

TO:Bertrand.Charlottelepamail .epa.gov { Bertrand.Charlotte@epamail .epa.gov [ UNKNOWN
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READ : UNKNOWN

70:Anderson.Diane@epamail .epa.gov ( Anderson.Diane@epamail.
READ ; UNKNOWN
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epa.gov [ UNKNOWN ] )

TO:Knutti.Emil@epamail .epa.gov {( Knutti.Emil@epamail.epa.gov [ UNKNOWN 1 )

READ : UNKNOWN

TQ:Horton.Ashley@epamail .epa.gov { Horton.Ashley@epamail .epa.gov [ UNKNOWN ] )

READ : UNKNOWN

TO:Evans.Cary@epamail.epa.gov ( Evans.Cary@epamail.epa.gov
READ : UNKNOWN

TO:0tis.Rick@epamail.epa.gov ( Otis.RickBepamall.epa.gov [
READ : UNKNOWN

TO:Cooper .Mildred@epamail.epa.gov { Cooper.Mildred@epamail.
READ : UNKNOWN

T0Q:Guiden.Nancy@epamail .epa.gov ( Guiden.NancyGepamail.epa.
READ : UNKNOWN

T0:Grant . Pamela@epamail .epa.gov { Grant.Pamela@epamail .epa.
READ : UNKNOWN

TQ:Gibson.Toml@epamail .epa.gov | Gibson.Tom@epamail .epa.gov
READ : UNKNOWN

TO:Fisher.LindaGepamail.epa.gov { Fisher.Linda@epamail.epa.
READ : UNKNOWN

CC:Cantor.Maura@epamail .epa.gov | Cantor.MauraGepamail.epa.
READ : UNKNCWN

CC:Pendley.leslie@epamail.epa.gov ( Pendley.lLeslie@epamail .
READ : UNKNOWN

CC:Queen.Janice@epamail.epa.gov | Queen.JaniceGepamail .epa.
READ : UNKNOWN

[ UNKNOWN 1 )}

UNKNOWN 1 )

epa.gov [ UNKNOWN ] )

gov [ UNKNOWN ] )

gov [ UNKNOWN ] )

[ UNKNOWN 1 )

gov [ UNENOWN ] )

gov [ UNKNOWN ] )

epa.gov [ UNKNOWN ] )

gov [ UNKNOWN ] )

CC:Mackinnon.Kathleen@epamail .epa.gov | Mackinnon.Kathleen@epamail.epa.gov [ UNKNOWN

READ : UNKNOWN

CC:Berger.Diane@epamail.epa.gov { Berger.Diane@epamail.epa.
READ : UNKNOWN

gov [ UNKNOWN ] )

CC:Baker .Michael@epamail.epa.gov | Baker.Michael@epamail .epa.gov [ UNKNOWN ] )}

READ : UNKNOWN

CC:Blackburn.Elizabeth@epamail .epa.gov { Blackburn.Elizabeth@Gepamail .epa.gov [ UNKNO

READ : UNENOWN

CC:Nelson.Kim@epamail.epa.gov ( Nelson.Kim@epamail .epa.gov
READ : UNKNOWN

CC:Popkin.Roy@epamail.epa.gov ({ Popkin.Roy@epamail .epa.gov
READ : UNKNOWN

[ UNKNOWN ] )

[ UNKNOWN ] )

CC:Keho.Ginger@epamail.epa.gov { Keho.Ginger@epamail .epa.gov [ UNKNOWN ] )
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READ : UNKNOWN

CC:Burnett.Andrew@epamail .epa.gov | Burnett.Andrew@epamail.epa.gov [ UNKNOWN ] )
READ : UNKNOWN )

CC:Chick.Xelly@epamail.epa.gov | Chick.Kelly@epamail.epa.gov [ UNKNOWN ] )
READ : UNKNOWN

CC:Trovato.Ramona@epamail .epa.gov ( Trovato.Ramona@epamail .epa.gov [ UNKNOWN ] )
READ : UNKNCWN

CC:Samuel A. Thernstrom { CN=Samuel A. Thernstrom/OU=CEQ/O=EQPGECP [ CEQ ] )
READ : UNKNOWN

TEXT: -
(See attached file: july 11 am index.wpd) (See attached file: july 11 am
news clips.html} {(See attached file: july 11 am news clips links.html)
- july 11 am index.wpd - july 11 am news clips.html - july 11 am news clips links.h
ATT CREATION TIME/DATE: 0 00:00:00.00

TEXT:
Unable to convert NSREOPQ101: [ATTACH.D99] SREOPO13008NND1. 001 to ASCII,
The following is a HEX DUMP:

FF57504348050000010A02010000000205000000611200000002000OSCA1F1374AC4F1BC32069C
697B51DE38964F8A9884E302DA95535BF133BE64AD96618881AC4DB474E1F939E5927CB0569357
F4E3511AF3F5C7CFB52C36CF762BB04411CD98F27506A64E298BE26AB3310825B57A51B8E8B821
D3E6CE1C15OCBA8519C01D98D4BF4FDD919A91F26157614E514C0530490C2FC27E4D15EF17C6A6
82OBCCBAEBGBlD53E2E655C1640F734274ADOlCDA59D9CBE82955677433Cl732GSOCE1788C923A
1763AOF153BBFAA217EF38F27718A3B6EF95A417BFAE2DF34BBC6913E17C7ED60B5716AA49CF82
482AB1A08C03E7CA505358DB4D3C6C9DFC550026F6D315875D3A67CD231D24EA36EBD3650397C0
984DF5010184CFD648068959E2159361AC9242FE05FDF51C951OCDAD72C3D34GBF89EB413A7DBF
D559187843DC93CEO0FFOBCA318C5207829FEF8EADD589B5D56C4B8F356CE08D57700EEFA827AC
FA6947B2BCA277E80308BF6D93A94ACD65302F858BBD3113D7FC8F957615A4C9A34CF35B8D6883
08F6C25ED244934AF8091D8BC6BFADE06FC46DC4F407CF202C6FBD502EC4B1D1008075EECF23DB
8E94DC83C8DDB28B763950958B7C36F77977Bl35F691A8428F8919D23B02E8AAAB6847D8542760
B192054EFA1FC056F2F34D29D48EC4301AFE79205A3E5962B73E6D80848D6E8164046D4A46D720
AFOFEE3F8902000CODOOOOOOOODO0000000000082301000000C1010000A8020000005503000000
4E0000006904000009250100000006000000B704000OOBBO020000ODBAOOOOOOBD040000085E01
000000OCOOOOOOF704000O08770100000004000000030500000834010000001400000007050000
08020100000OOFOOOOOOlBOSOO00081001000000020000002A050000096D01000000170000002C
050000080501000000080000004305000000984800500020004C0061007300650072004A006500
7400200035005000O000000000000000000000000OGO0000000000000000000000000000000000
000000000000000000000000000000ODO000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000
0000000000000000000000000000000000000000O0000000000000000000000000000000000000
000000000000000000DO0000000000DO0OO0000000000000000000000000000000000000000000
0OO000OO000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000DOOO
0000000000OO00000000000000000000000000000OOOO000000OOO000000000000000000000000
0000000000000000000000000000002C01F0002C012C012C012C012C01F0003000000000000000
00000000DO00000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000
00000000000DU0000000000DO00000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000
000000000000000000000000000000OOO0000000000000000000000000000000000000000000OO
00000000000OO0000000000000000000000000000OOO0000000000000000000000000000002800
D61EC30F3908OU001109000000SAO01B01008B143600540069006D006500730020004E00650077
00200052006FOOEDOOG1006E00200052006500670075006C006100720000000000000000000100
020058020100000004002800000012000000000000OOO0000000000000000112FC9C2400A10000
OOAlO00000D41C12000002DO555355532E002C001200D418GBEB2C100200000000090000000000
CD5B302000000000886D9F000000000004729F0008337C00780001020000000000000302000200
00000000DO0OO000000000FF551A8BFF00OOCOCOCOO100090002000000DDOA1000830104000300
FC9C2llDO0DDD41C1200000200555355532E002C001200D4DDOBOB00030000040BO0DDD45F1000
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EPA NEWS CLIPS
AM EDITION
THURSDAY, JULY 11, 2002

AIR

The State; Exxon Mobil Plans Early MTBE Halt (LAT) P.11

Design Notes, Sweeping changes in housecleaning (LAT) P33

Fire Island Spraying (Newsday) P.28

Yolo County, California Board announces campaign to stop casino expansion (The Sacramento
Bee) P.25

ARSENIC
The Ice Plant Cometh (WP) P.37

CLIMATE CHANGE

Australia joins US in Greenhouse Projects (Australian Financial Review) P.10

Agence France Presse: US may spend up to five years to develop strategies on climate change
(Thomson - Newsedge) P.16

Slow approach to climate change (AP) P.38

ENERGY STAR
Forum One Launches ecBuildings Web site for the US EPA (Businesswire} P.15

GENERAL

EPA report critical of response to September 11 attacks (AP) P.14
Can or bottle, bill wants makers to pay for recycling (NYT) P.45
Expand the bottle law? (NYT) P.45

HAZARDOUS WASTE

Charles County Clears Sludge Use (WP) P.29

A reporter’s week as a trash-free warrior (The Christian Science Monitor) P.1
Truth under fire (WSJ) P.47

NUCLEAR WASTE

States’ last-ditch attempts to keep out nuclear waste (The Christian Science Monitor) P.5
Nevada’s largest industry eyes arrival of nuclear waste (AP) P.17

Casino Execs react to Nuclear Dump (AP) P.27

Yucca Mountain Reax (AP) P.21

Foes keep up Yucca flight (Chicago Tribune) P.41

PESTICIDES
U.S. Law Imperils Colombia Coca Spraying (NY T) P.31




SUPERFUND

Duracell settles on plan to clean toxins that leaked from plant (T he Herald Sun) P.12
Public to meet, size up new EPA (St. Petersburg Times) P.7
Project probes metal levels among Ottawa County, Oklahoma Residents (Tulsa World) P.22

TOXIC
Waste not, want not (Electronic Business) P.19

WATER

Thin Forests to cut fires, Colorado Officials urge (The Denver Post Knight Ridder) P.24
8 County beaches shut after sewage spill (Chicago Tribune) P.39

2 Cities feel swamped by water rules (LAT) P.43




